
Sl. No. Student Name
 Year of
Passing

 Job Profile

1 Afroz J. Ahmed 2008 St. Xavier's School, Hazaribagh

2 Anupa Kerketta 2008 Ambala High School, Ambala, Haryana

3 Anupama Chaudhary 2008 Birla High School for Boys, Kolkata

4 Aradhita Adhikary 2008 Appejay School, Kolkata

5 Avril Maria Hurst 2008 Loreto Elliot School, Kolkata

6 Bandana Bharati 2008 St. Joseph's and Mary's School, Kolkata

7 Cecilia Hoda 2008 HSBC Bank, Kolkata

8 Daisy Mendes 2008
Assistant History Teacher, at Adamas International
School

9 DebanjaliSengupta 2008 Design Content Writer, LIMTEX Infotech Limited

10 Debasree Dutta 2008 R.N.Singh Memorial School, Kolkata

11 Debjani Ghosh 2008 Banipeeth Girl's Higher Secondary School, Kolkata

12 Disha Patra 2008 Assembly of God Church School, Kolkata.

13 Elizabeth Gomes 2008 Our Own School, Dubai

14 Gargi Bose 2008 Carmel School, Budge Budge, South 24 Parganas

15 Ivy Angela  D'Souza 2008 Loreto Elliot School, Kolkata

16 Jashodhara Banerjee 2008 Junior School Teacher, Krishmont School

17 Jayati Nag 2008
Assistant Professor, Fakir Chand College and Diamond
HarbourWomens University

18 Leslene Paul 2008 Xplortech

19 Michelle Joseph 2008 Middle School Teacher, The Park English High School

20 Moumita Bakshi 2008 Carmel School, Budge Budge, South 24 Parganas

21 Nita Khalkho 2008 St. Joseph's High School, Matiagara, Siliguri

22 Nivedita Jaiswal 2008 Zee News
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23 Payal Shah 2008 Sub-editor, Diabetes Health

24 Pinky Milred Gomes 2008 St. Andrew's Public School, Thakurpukur, Kolkata

25 Prasita Mukherjee 2008 Guest Lecturer, Shri Shikshayatan College, Kolkata.

26 Puja Lakkar 2008 Primary Teacher, Khalsa High School

27 Rituparna Mukherjee 2008 Jogomaya Devi College, Kolkata

28 RumaSaha 2008
Faculty and Co-ordinator, Vivekananda College of
Empowerment Centre for Management Studies

29 Safiya Tanki 2008 Loreto School, Dharamtalla, Kolkata

30 Salome E. Shunker 2008 Pratt Memorial School, Kolkata

31 Sayantani Dutta 2008 Patho Bhavan, Kolkata

32 Sharon Jacqueline D'Souza 2008 Birla High School for Boys, Kolkata

33 ShehnazParveen 2008 High school Teacher, Delhi Public School, Kolkata

34 ShirleyT.Louis 2008 St. John's School, Howrah

35 ShubhalakshmiBagchi 2008
Junior School Teacher, SreeSarada Ashram
BalikaVidyalay

36 Silky Chopra 2008 Brochade.

37 Sonia Banerjee 2008 Bhimchandra High School, South 24 Parganas

38 Sr. Rosy Gill 2008 St. Mary's School, Ahmedabad

39 Sr. Smitha George 2008 Mary Immaculate School, Madurai

40 Srinnati Ghosh 2008 Subhas Vidyamandir, Chandan Nagar, Hoogly

41 Subhanita Dasgupta 2008
Guest Lecturer, Shri Shikshayatan College, Sarsuna
College, Kolkata

42 Sudeshna Kuthari 2008 Deen's Academy, Bangalore

43 Sulochana Banerjee Kanjilal 2008 Ballygunge  Shiksha Sadan School, Kolkata

44 Sumana Majumdar 2008 Mahavir Institute of Educational Research, Kolkata

45 Surela Mukherjee 2008 Staff Writer, Progressive Digital Media,Hyderabad

46 Susweta Paul 2008 Loreto House, Kolkata



47 Sylvia Gomes 2008 Bank of Maharasthra

48 Tamara Barracliffe 2008 St. John's Diocesan School, Kolata

49 Tanushree Mukherjee 2008 Carmel Collegiate School, Jamshedpur

50 Varsha Rathi 2008 Pretoria High School, Kolkata

51
AdwitiyaJeisyBiswas 2009

High School Teacher, Bishop Morrow-School

52 Akansha Gupta 2009 National High School (Boys), Kolkata

53 Amrita Bose 2009 R.N.Singh Memorial School, Kolkata

54 Anindita Gomes 2009 Naval School, Fort Kochi, Ernakulam

55 Debamita Das 2009 Vivekananda Mission School, Joka

56 Debarati Banerjee 2009 M.C. Kejriwal Vidyapeeth, Liluah, Howrah

57 Debolina Dey 2009 M.C. Kejriwal Vidyapeeth, Liluah, Howrah

58 Freda Das 2009 Don Bosco, Park Circus, Kolkata

59 Gauri Das Bharti 2009 Howrah Shikshaniketan

60 Harmeet Sodhi 2009 Khalsa Engineering High School, Bhowanipur, Kolkata

61 Jacinta Perris 2009 Holy Child Institute, Kolkata

62 Jhumki Debnath 2009 Hongakah Secondary School, Singapore

63
Kanika Khandelwal 2009 Assistant Accounts Executive at Condozone

Communication

64 Madhu Yadav 2009 Shri Shiksayatan School, Kolkata

65 Madhurima Chatterjee 2009 B.D. Memorial School

66 Malancha Dutta 2009 R.N.Singh Memorial School, Kolkata

67 Marrian Fowler 2009 Queen of the Mission, Salt lake, Kolkata

68 Marshanil Sinha Roy 2009 Adams International School, Kolkata

69 Meenakshi Berry 2009 Armenian College, Kolkata

70 Moumi Chattopadhya 2009 Usha Martin Academy, Salt Lake, Kolkata



71 Muthu Meenal Chandran 2009 National High School (Boys), Kolkata

72 Naureen Jamal 2009 Success Point

73 Neema Lama 2009 St. Sebastian School

74 Olevia Gomes 2009 St. Stephens School, Budge Budge

75 Piyali Mukherjee 2009
Pailan College of Management and Technology,
Baruipur

76 Pushpa Anthony 2009 Don Bosco, Park Circus, Kolkata

77
Raina Kshetry 2009 Anu Kapoor Films Pvt. Ltd.

78 Rashmi Jaiswal 2009 Laxmioat Singhania Academy, Alipore, Kolkata

79 Rianne Iona Selwyn 2009 Loreto House, Kolkata

80 Rina Das 2009 Don Bosco School, Bondel

81 Rituparna Basu 2009 Brainware, Kolkata

82 Salma Imam 2009 Loreto School, Dharamtalla, Kolkata

83 Satarupa Saha 2009 Mahadevi Birla Girls Higher Secondary School, Kolkata

84 Shagufta Parveen 2009 St. Helen's School, Howrah

85 Shayantani Pal 2009
Shri Shiksayatan College and Dinabandhu Andrews
College, Kolkata

86 Shayoni Chatterjee 2009 Shaw Public School

87 Shruti Vaid 2009 JewishGirls School, Kolkata

88 SidhyanitaGhosh 2009
Business Communication  Faculty, Gandhi Institute of
Management and Technology

89 Sr. Meethu Mondal 2009 Little Flower School, Ranchi

90 Sr. Vincy V.D. 2009
Sisters of Mary Immaculate School, Pattigada, Andhra
Pradesh

91 Subhechyya Ghatak 2009 M.C. Kejriwal Vidyapeeth, Liluah, Howrah

92 Suparna Banerjee 2009 Rajasthan Vidyamandir

93 AakritiBachchhawat 2010
Book Review Editor, Australian Journal of International
Affairs

94 Ambalika Biswas 2010 P.N. Das College, Palta



95 Angelina Agatha Gomes 2010 Loreto Day School, Bowbazar

96 Anubrata Goswami 2010 Northpoint, Darjeeling

97 Avneet Gulati 2010 Sri Sri Academy, Kolkata

98 Babli Mary Gomes 2010 St. Claret School, Barrackpur

99 Bensamma Joseph 2010
Sisters of Mary Immaculate School, Pattigada, Andhra
Pradesh

100 Bernadette John 2010 Teacher at Jewish Girls

101 Daisy Mendes 2010 Adams International School, Kolkata

102 Farah Diba Isratil 2010 Bride International School

103 Gloria M. Joseph 2010 St. Vincent's Convent School

104 Ishita Mukherjee 2010 Laxmipat Singhania School Kolkata

105 Lakshimisree Bhattacharya 2010 Welland Gouldsmith School, Patuli, Kolkata

106 Malini Das 2010 St. Paul's School, Darjeeling

107 Mamita Kar Chowdhury 2010 Queen of the Missions School, Park Circus Kolkata

108 Megha Dokania 2010 St. Vincent's Convent School, Asansol

109 Megha Nayyar 2010 Adams International School, Kolkata

110 Monali Ghosh 2010 Mahadevi Birla Kolkata

111 Nabamita Saha 2010 Chittaranjan College, Kolkata

112 NamrataChaturvedi 2010 SeniorSchool Teacher, Oakridge International School

113 Neelima Chakraborty 2010 B.D. Memorial School

114 Paroma Sen 2010 Ballygunge  Shiksha Sadan School, Kolkata

115 Paromita Banerjee 2010 Trainee Journalist, Mint(HT Media)

116 Paulomi Gangooly 2010 D.P.S Bangalore

117 Pooja Chatterjee 2010 Shri Shikshayatan School

118 Priyanka Basu Roy 2010 Vidyanjali International School



119 Priyanka Bhowmik 2010 National English School

120 Priyanka Dutta 2010 Harimohon Ghosh College

121 Priyanka Singh 2010 St. Sebastian School

122 Rajashi Das 2010 Mahadevi Birla Shishu Vihar, Kolkata

123 Rinky Goswami 2010 Loreto Convent Entally

124 Ritu Kayal 2010 Our Lady Queen of The Missions School, Salt lake

125 Serina Banerjee 2010 Bombay Cambridge School, Mumbai

126 Sheena E.P. 2010 St. Agnes Convent School, Howrah

127 Shrila Chakraborty 2010 Ashok Hall Girls Higher Secondary School

128 Sophiya T. 2010
Sisters of Mary Immaculate School, Pattigada, Andhra
Pradesh

129 SreetamaMitra 2010 Teacher, National Gems Higher Secondary School.

130 Sreeya Deb 2010 St. Joseph & Mary's School, Kolkata

131 Sunanda Rudra 2010 La Martiniere for Boys, Kolkata

132 SwagataGanguly 2010 Consultant, Randstad

133 Vijayshree Singh 2010 Sub-editor, The Telegraph

134 Zeba Jahan 2010 Bidhannagar College, Kolkata

135 Alaexiya Beck 2011 Teaching in Ranchi

136 Alisa Esran Kerketta 2011 Ling Lang High School

137 AninditaChatterjee 2011 Teacher, Gems AkademiaInternationalSchool

138 Christina Bridges 2011
Software associate, Hewlett Packard Image & Printing
Group.

139 Deboshree Banerjee 2011 Cambridge International

140 DevishaPanchanathan 2011 Teacher, Delhi Public School, Kolkata

141 Gayatri Varma 2011 Agrasain Balika Siksha Sadan

142 Karatoa Ganguly 2011 St. Helen's School, Howrah



143 Labanya Chakraborty 2011 Calcutta Boys School

144 MadhumitaCelinDey 2011 Teacher, Blooming Buds Primary School

145 Manidipa Gayen 2011 Patipukur Pallisree High School, Laketown, Kolkata

146 Martina Gomes 2011 Nalanda Vidyapith School

147 Mohini Khasnabis 2011 Mahadevi Birla Girls Higher Secondary School, Kolkata

148 Nancy Susan Swamy 2011 International Public School

149 Neha Mittal 2011 Delhi Public School, (Ruby Park)

150 Neha Singh 2011 Fellow, Teach for India

151 Niki Arora 2011 LLR Public School

152 Pramita Bara 2011 Prabhatitara Girls High School, Kolkata

153 Rachna Parasher 2011 Delhi Public School, (Megacity)

154 Rama Chattaraj 2011 Lakshmipath Singhania School

155 Rita shalinisingh. 2011 Teacher Calcutta Boys School

156 Romi Choudhury 2011 Kendriya Vidyalaya 10C, Haldia

157 Ruchira Sharma 2011 JBS International school, Dubai

158 Sahina Seraj 2011 Jibrel International

159 Samir Sen 2011 Vibekananda Mission School

160 Sangeeta Joseph 2011 Don Bosco, Liluah

161 Sarmistha Mishra 2011 Kendriya Vidyalaya, Haldia

162 Sayani Dutta 2011 Capegemini, Learning & Development

163 Shanta Xalxo 2011 Loreto St.Vincent School

164 Sharon Priyanka Miller 2011 Progressive Day School(For Girls)

165 Shreya Chatterjee 2011 Software Engineer, Cyber tech

166 Silvia Gomes 2011 Auxilium Convent (Barasat)



167 Sonia Mullick 2011 Calcutta Girls High School

168 Sreedipa Sengupta 2011 Shaw Public School

169 Subhasmita Ghosh 2011 St. John High School

170 Tshering Diki Bhutia 2011 St. Paul's School, Darjeeling

171 Vinita Agarwal 2011 DIG infocom as counsellor

172 Zarina Brown 2011 Kendriya Vidyalaya School, Kharagpur

173 Zohra Ahmed 2011 Head Mistress, Tree House

174 Afroz Jahan 2012 Indus Early Learning Centre, Chennai

175 Annu Kukal 2012 Springdale School, Delhi

176 Betsy Rachel Vargese 2012 Ashok Hall School, Ranikhet

177 Candida Barbara Serrao 2012 Little Step School, Kolkata

178 Crystal Marie Samuel 2012 Indus Valley School, Hyderabad

179 Dipanwita Roy 2012 Loreto, Elliot Road, Kolkata

180 Giselle Alana Peters 2012 Frank Anthony Public School, Kolkata

181 Indrani Pramanik 2012 Our Lady Queen of The Missions School, Salt lake

182 Jessica Mary Raju 2012 G.D. Birla School, Kolkata

183 Joyita Mukherjee 2012 Ashok Hall Girls Higher Secondary School

184 Malavika Bhaumik 2012 Indus Valley School, Bangalore

185 Mandira Kundu 2012 Bhawanipore Gujrati Education Society School, Kolkata

186 Monideepa Chatterjee 2012 Usha Martin School, Dankuni

187 Mousumi D' Rozario 2012 K.E. Carmel School, Sarisha

188 Munmun Nautiyal 2012 Loreto Elliot Road, Kolkata

189 Nabamita Chatterjee 2012 VJ Media Works Ltd. East Zonal Head

190 Nabanita Podder 2012 Patipukbunia Upendra Vidyapith Namkhana



191 Puja Bansal 2012 Delhi Public School, Megacity, Kolkata

192 Sangeeta Sukla Baidya 2012 Holy Cross School, Kolkata

193 Sanghita Banerjee 2012 St. Augustine Day School, Kolkata

194 Shaumilee Mazumder 2012 Pretoria High School, Kolkata

195 Shehnaz Parveen 2012 Delhi Public School, Rajarhat, Kolkata

196 Shruti Handa 2012 Loreto Elliot Road, Kolkata

197 Sohini Raychaudhry 2012 Carmel School, Kolkata

198 Sreepriya Banerjee 2012 Vidyanjali International School

199 Srijita Das 2012 St. Dominic Savio Salkia

200 Sudeshna Bhattacharya 2012 Mahadevi Birla World Academy, Kolkata

201 Sumera Khan 2012 South City International School, Kolkata

202 Tulika Roy 2012 Dolna Day School, Kolkata

203 Wazda Tabassum 2012 St. Xavier's Durgapur

204 Abhishweta Roy Chowdhury 2013 Our Lady Queen of The Missions School, Kokata

205 Aditi Chakraborty 2013 Little Step School, Kolkata

206 Aditi Ghosh 2013 Vidya Bharti School, Kolkata

207 Adwitya Jeisy Biswas 2013 Auxilium Convent Kolkata

208 Agnes Deepashri Gomes 2013 MVN Birla Kolkata

209 Albina Wilkins 2013 Welland Gouldsmith School, , Kolkata

210 Amrita Chandra 2013 Bhawanipore Gujrati Education Society School, Kolkata

211 Amrita Guha Roy 2013 Julien Day School, Howrah

212 Amrita Sofia Gomes 2013 CMR Solutions

213 Anam Jawaid 2013 shri Shikshayatan College, Kolkata

214 Anandi Banerjee 2013 Nopany High School, Girish Park



215 Anangsa Nandi Roy 2013 Army Public School, Barrackpore

216 Anindita Chatterjee 2013 Gems International School, Kolkata

217 Anindita Sengupta 2013 Delhi Public school, Newtown, Kolkata

218 Anisha Das 2013 Mahavir Institute of Educational Research, Kolkata

219 Anthonia Priyanka Dores 2013 Shri Ram Narayan Singh Memorial High School, Kolkata

220 Anwesha Saha Sardar 2013 Abhinav Bharti High School

221 Arijita Mukherjee 2013 Delhi Public School, Megacity, Kolkata

222 Baiada Mary Lynghkhoi 2013 Loreto House, Kolkata

223 Bernadette John 2013 JewishGirls School, Kolkata

224 Chandrani Banerjee 2013 Gokhale Memorial Girls College, Kolkata

225 Cynthia Paskar 2013 Army Public School, Kolkata

226 Dalia Mukherjee 2013 Raj Barnabpir High School, Kolkata

227 Devisha Panchanathan 2013 Delhi Public School, Kolkata

228 Diana Gomes 2013 St. Xavier's School, Hazaribagh

229 Elizabeth Rozario 2013 St. Stephens Group of School, Kolkata

230 Elizabeth Swapna Das 2013 St. Paul's Boarding and day School, Kolkata

231 Gillian Venisa Manuel 2013 WellandGouldsmith School, Kolkata

232 Gloria May Joseph 2013 Assembly of God Church School, Kolkata.

233 Gunjan Sahewala 2013 St. Joseph's High School, Matiagara, Siliguri

234 Ishita Banerjee 2013 National James Higher Secondary School, Kolkata

235 Ishita Bhattacharya 2013 Dolna Day School, Kolkata

236 Ishita Valentina Gomes 2013 Lakshmipath Singhania Academy, Kolkata

237 Jaya Chatterjee 2013 Well and Gouldsmith School, Patuli, Kolkata

238 Judith Rebecca Matthews 2013 The Future Foundation school, Kolkata



239 Kanyakumari Majumder 2013 Sushila Birla Girls School, Kolkata

240 Karengza Rodrigues 2013 J.D Birla School, Kolkata

241 Kasturi Chakrborty 2013 Burora High School, Kolkata

242 Keya Biswas 2013 National English School, Kolkata

243 Kusumita Mitra 2013 Ashok Hall, Kolkata

244 Madhabi Hazra 2013 Dolna Day School, Kolkata

245 Madhura Biswas 2013 St. Xavier's Institution, Kolkata

246 Manali Mukherjee 2013 Sree Sree Academy, Kolkata

247 Manjira Guha 2013 Dalhousie Public School, Himachal Pradesh

248 Martina Deepika Gomes 2013 St. James School Kolkata

249 Mary Ann George 2013 Loreto Entally, Kolkata

250 Meghna Roy 2013 South point School, Kolkata

251 Moumita Mallik 2013 Dreamland school, Kolkata

252 Nazia Karim 2013 Navanalanda, Lake Gardens

253 Neharika Dubey 2013 Hopetown Girls School, Dehradun

254 Nibedita Ghosh 2013 Gyan Bharati Balika Vidyalaya

255 Nida Muneer 2013 Loreto, Dharamtalla, Kolkata

256 Poonam Chowdhury 2013 Narmada High School, Kolkata

257 Prathibha Ruth Caleb 2013 TIS, Mumbai

258 Pratiksha Pradhan 2013 Birla School, Siliguri

259 Pritha Gupta 2013 Digambara Jain Balika Vidyalaya, Kolkata

260 Priya Saha 2013 Holy Cross School, Kolkata

261 Priyanka Pain 2013 Adams International School, Kolkata

262 Priyanka Roy Chowdhury 2013 Narmada High School, Kolkata



263 Pushpalata Hansda 2013 St. Rita's School, Jharkhand

264 Ravinder Kaur 2013 Shri Shikshayatan School, Kolkata

265 Rebecca Subha 2013 St. Mary's School, Kolkata

266 Rishika Daw 2013 Steeping Stone School, Rishra

267 Romina Bose 2013 Aryan School, Kamarhati

268 Rosli Kerketta 2013 Matiara St Joseph's School, Siliguri

269 Rupsa Roy 2013 Ramakrishna Mission School, Kolkata

270 Sanhita Ghosh 2013 Dreamland school, Uttarpara

271 Sarah Siddiqui Naskar 2013 Loreto Entally, Kolkata

272 Sayanee Franks 2013 Delhi Public School, Kolkata

273 Shabana Azmi 2013 Metropolitan Institution, Kolkata

274 Shabana Praveen 2013 Jibreel International School, Kolkata

275 Shalini Chatterjee 2013 Ashoka Hall, Kolkata

276 Shiba Falak Amin 2013 New York Public School, Kolkata

277 Shivangi Chokhani 2013 Delhi Public School, Howrah

278 Shweta Fuller 2013 G.D. Birla School, Kolkata

279 Sinjan D Tamang 2013 Jet Airways Chennai

280 Sinjini Ghosh 2013 Don Bosco School, Bondel

281 Smita Chakraborty 2013 Radclife School, Beliaghata

282 Sohini Dey 2013 South point School, Kolkata

283 Sonia Patrick 2013 St. Francis School, Kolkata

284 Soumita Chakraborty 2013 TIS, Mumbai

285 Soumitrae Das 2013 Aadarsh Balika Vidyalay, Kolkata

286 Sreetama Mitra 2013 National High School (Boys), Kolkata



287 Srijita Majumder 2013 Gems International School, Kolkata

288 Steffi Rozario 2013 Mahadevi Birla World Academy, Kolkata

289 Suchetana Sen 2013 JogomayaMemorial Institute, Kolkata

290 Sudha Captein 2013 St. Vincents High and Technical School, Asansol

291 Sudipta Mukherjee 2013 St. Paul's School, Kolkata

292 Sumedha Ghosh 2013 B.D. Memorial School

293 Sunayna Saraswat 2013 Ad Agency, Delhi

294 Tanaya Banerjee 2013 Agrasain Boy's School, Liluah

295 Tanaya Maitra 2013 Kendra Vidyalay, Fort William

296 Vineeta John 2013 Queen of the Missions School, Park Circus Kolkata

297 Aparupa Dutta 2014 TIS , Guwahati

298 Pushpanjali Pradhan 2014 TIS, Mumbai



Sl. No. Student Name
Year of
Passing

Job Profile

1 Afroz J. Ahmed 2008 St. Xavier's School, Hazaribagh

2 Anupa Kerketta 2008 Ambala High School, Ambala, Haryana

3 Anupama Chaudhary 2008 Birla High School for Boys, Kolkata

4 Aradhita Adhikary 2008 Appejay School, Kolkata

5 Avril Maria Hurst 2008 Loreto Elliot School, Kolkata

6 Bandana Bharati 2008 St. Joseph's and Mary's School, Kolkata

7 Cecilia Hoda 2008 HSBC Bank, Kolkata

8 Debasree Dutta 2008 R.N.Singh Memorial School, Kolkata

9 Debjani Ghosh 2008 Banipeeth Girl's Higher Secondary School, Kolkata

10 Disha Patra 2008 Assembly of God Church School, Kolkata.

11 Elizabeth Gomes 2008 Our Own School, Dubai

12 Gargi Bose 2008 Carmel School, Budge Budge, South 24 Parganas

13 Ivy Angela  D'Souza 2008 Loreto Elliot School, Kolkata

14 Moumita Bakshi 2008 Carmel School, Budge Budge, South 24 Parganas

15 Nita Khalkho 2008 St. Joseph's High School, Matiagara, Siliguri

16 Pinky Milred Gomes 2008 St. Andrew's Public School, Thakurpukur, Kolkata

17 Prasita Mukherjee 2008 Guest Lecturer, Shri Shikshayatan College, Kolkata.

18 Rituparna Mukherjee 2008 Jogomaya Devi College, Kolkata

19 Safiya Tanki 2008 Loreto School, Dharamtalla, Kolkata

20 Salome E. Shunker 2008 Pratt Memorial School, Kolkata

21 Sayantani Dutta 2008 Patho Bhavan, Kolkata

22 Sharon Jacqueline D'Souza 2008 Birla High School for Boys, Kolkata

23 ShirleyT.Louis 2008 St. John's School, Howrah

24 Sonia Banerjee 2008 Bhimchandra High School, South 24 Parganas

25 Sr. Rosy Gill 2008 St. Mary's School, Ahmedabad

26 Sr. Smitha George 2008 Mary Immaculate School, Madurai

27 Srinnati Ghosh 2008 Subhas Vidyamandir, Chandan Nagar, Hoogly
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28 Subhanita Dasgupta 2008
Guest Lecturer, Shri Shikshayatan College, Sarsuna
College, Kolkata

29 Sudeshna Kuthari 2008 Deen's Academy, Bangalore

30 Sulochana Banerjee Kanjilal 2008 Ballygunge  Shiksha Sadan School, Kolkata

31 Sumana Majumdar 2008 Mahavir Institute of Educational Research, Kolkata

32 Susweta Paul 2008 Loreto House, Kolkata

33 Tamara Barracliffe 2008 St. John's Diocesan School, Kolata

34 Tanushree Mukherjee 2008 Carmel Collegiate School, Jamshedpur

35 Varsha Rathi 2008 Pretoria High School, Kolkata

36 Akansha Gupta 2009 National High School (Boys), Kolkata

37 Amrita Bose 2009 R.N.Singh Memorial School, Kolkata

38 Anindita Gomes 2009 Naval School, Fort Kochi, Ernakulam

39 Debamita Das 2009 Vivekananda Mission School, Joka

40 Debarati Banerjee 2009 M.C. Kejriwal Vidyapeeth, Liluah, Howrah

41 Debolina Dey 2009 M.C. Kejriwal Vidyapeeth, Liluah, Howrah

42 Freda Das 2009 Don Bosco, Park Circus, Kolkata

43 Gauri Das Bharti 2009 Howrah Shikshaniketan

44 Harmeet Sodhi 2009 Khalsa Engineering High School, Bhowanipur, Kolkata

45 Jacinta Perris 2009 Holy Child Institute, Kolkata

46 Jhumki Debnath 2009 Hongakah Secondary School, Singapore

47 Madhu Yadav 2009 Shri Shiksayatan School, Kolkata

48 Madhurima Chatterjee 2009 B.D. Memorial School

49 Malancha Dutta 2009 R.N.Singh Memorial School, Kolkata

50 Marrian Fowler 2009 Queen of the Mission, Salt lake, Kolkata

51 Marshanil Sinha Roy 2009 Adams International School, Kolkata

52 Meenakshi Berry 2009 Armenian College, Kolkata

53 Moumi Chattopadhya 2009 Usha Martin Academy, Salt Lake, Kolkata

54 Muthu Meenal Chandran 2009 National High School (Boys), Kolkata

55 Neema Lama 2009 St. Sebastian School

56 Olevia Gomes 2009 St. Stephens School, Budge Budge



57 Piyali Mukherjee 2009
Pailan College of Management and Technology,
Baruipur

58 Pushpa Anthony 2009 Don Bosco, Park Circus, Kolkata

59 Rashmi Jaiswal 2009 Laxmioat Singhania Academy, Alipore, Kolkata

60 Rianne Iona Selwyn 2009 Loreto House, Kolkata

61 Rina Das 2009 Don Bosco School, Bondel

62 Rituparna Basu 2009 Brainware, Kolkata

63 Salma Imam 2009 Loreto School, Dharamtalla, Kolkata

64 Satarupa Saha 2009 Mahadevi Birla Girls Higher Secondary School, Kolkata

65 Shagufta Parveen 2009 St. Helen's School, Howrah

66 Shayantani Pal 2009
Shri Shiksayatan College and Dinabandhu Andrews
College, Kolkata

67 Shayoni Chatterjee 2009 Shaw Public School

68 Shruti Vaid 2009 JewishGirls School, Kolkata

69 Sr. Meethu Mondal 2009 Little Flower School, Ranchi

70 Sr. Vincy V.D. 2009
Sisters of Mary Immaculate School, Pattigada, Andhra
Pradesh

71 Subhechyya Ghatak 2009 M.C. Kejriwal Vidyapeeth, Liluah, Howrah

72 Suparna Banerjee 2009 Rajasthan Vidyamandir

73 Ambalika Biswas 2010 P.N. Das College, Palta

74 Angelina Agatha Gomes 2010 Loreto Day School, Bowbazar

75 Anubrata Goswami 2010 Northpoint, Darjeeling

76 Avneet Gulati 2010 Sri Sri Academy, Kolkata

77 Babli Mary Gomes 2010 St. Claret School, Barrackpur

78 Bensamma Joseph 2010
Sisters of Mary Immaculate School, Pattigada, Andhra
Pradesh

79 Daisy Mendes 2010 Adams International School, Kolkata

80 Farah Diba Isratil 2010 Bride International School

81 Gloria M. Joseph 2010 St. Vincent's Convent School

82 Ishita Mukherjee 2010 Laxmipat Singhania School Kolkata

83 Lakshimisree Bhattacharya 2010 Welland Gouldsmith School, Patuli, Kolkata

84 Malini Das 2010 St. Paul's School, Darjeeling

85 Mamita Kar Chowdhury 2010 Queen of the Missions School, Park Circus Kolkata



86 Megha Dokania 2010 St. Vincent's Convent School, Asansol

87 Megha Nayyar 2010 Adams International School, Kolkata

88 Monali Ghosh 2010 Mahadevi Birla Kolkata

89 Nabamita Saha 2010 Chittaranjan College, Kolkata

90 Neelima Chakraborty 2010 B.D. Memorial School

91 Paroma Sen 2010 Ballygunge  Shiksha Sadan School, Kolkata

92 Paulomi Gangooly 2010 D.P.S Bangalore

93 Pooja Chatterjee 2010 Shri Shikshayatan School

94 Priyanka Basu Roy 2010 Vidyanjali International School

95 Priyanka Bhowmik 2010 National English School

96 Priyanka Dutta 2010 Harimohon Ghosh College

97 Priyanka Singh 2010 St. Sebastian School

98 Rajashi Das 2010 Mahadevi Birla Shishu Vihar, Kolkata

99 Rinky Goswami 2010 Loreto Convent Entally

100 Ritu Kayal 2010 Our Lady Queen of The Missions School, Salt lake

101 Serina Banerjee 2010 Bombay Cambridge School, Mumbai

102 Sheena E.P. 2010 St. Agnes Convent School, Howrah

103 Shrila Chakraborty 2010 Ashok Hall Girls Higher Secondary School

104 Sophiya T. 2010
Sisters of Mary Immaculate School, Pattigada, Andhra
Pradesh

105 Sreeya Deb 2010 St. Joseph & Mary's School, Kolkata

106 Sunanda Rudra 2010 La Martiniere for Boys, Kolkata

107 Zeba Jahan 2010 Bidhannagar College, Kolkata

108 Alaexiya Beck 2011 Teaching in Ranchi

109 Alisa Esran Kerketta 2011 Ling Lang High School

110 Deboshree Banerjee 2011 Cambridge International

111 Gayatri Varma 2011 Agrasain Balika Siksha Sadan

112 Karatoa Ganguly 2011 St. Helen's School, Howrah

113 Labanya Chakraborty 2011 Calcutta Boys School

114 Manidipa Gayen 2011 Patipukur Pallisree High School, Laketown, Kolkata



115 Martina Gomes 2011 Nalanda Vidyapith School

116 Mohini Khasnabis 2011 Mahadevi Birla Girls Higher Secondary School, Kolkata

117 Nancy Susan Swamy 2011 International Public School

118 Neha Mittal 2011 Delhi Public School, (Ruby Park)

119 Niki Arora 2011 LLR Public School

120 Pramita Bara 2011 Prabhatitara Girls High School, Kolkata

121 Rachna Parasher 2011 Delhi Public School, (Megacity)

122 Rama Chattaraj 2011 Lakshmipath Singhania School

123 Romi Choudhury 2011 Kendriya Vidyalaya 10C, Haldia

124 Ruchira Sharma 2011 JBS International school, Dubai

125 Sahina Seraj 2011 Jibrel International

126 Samir Sen 2011 Vibekananda Mission School

127 Sangeeta Joseph 2011 Don Bosco, Liluah

128 Sarmistha Mishra 2011 Kendriya Vidyalaya, Haldia

129 Sayani Dutta 2011 Capegemini, Learning & Development

130 Shanta Xalxo 2011 Loreto St.Vincent School

131 Sharon Priyanka Miller 2011 Progressive Day School(For Girls)

132 Silvia Gomes 2011 Auxilium Convent (Barasat)

133 Sonia Mullick 2011 Calcutta Girls High School

134 Sreedipa Sengupta 2011 Shaw Public School

135 Subhasmita Ghosh 2011 St. John High School

136 Tshering Diki Bhutia 2011 St. Paul's School, Darjeeling

137 Vinita Agarwal 2011 DIG infocom as counsellor

138 Zarina Brown 2011 Kendriya Vidyalaya School, Kharagpur

139 Afroz Jahan 2012 Indus Early Learning Centre, Chennai

140 Annu Kukal 2012 Springdale School, Delhi

141 Candida Barbara Serrao 2012 Little Step School, Kolkata

142 Crystal Marie Samuel 2012 Indus Valley School, Hyderabad

143 Dipanwita Roy 2012 Loreto, Elliot Road, Kolkata



144 Giselle Alana Peters 2012 Frank Anthony Public School, Kolkata

145 Indrani Pramanik 2012 Our Lady Queen of The Missions School, Salt lake

146 Jessica Mary Raju 2012 G.D. Birla School, Kolkata

147 Joyita Mukherjee 2012 Ashok Hall Girls Higher Secondary School

148 Malavika Bhaumik 2012 Indus Valley School, Bangalore

149 Mandira Kundu 2012 Bhawanipore Gujrati Education Society School, Kolkata

150 Monideepa Chatterjee 2012 Usha Martin School, Dankuni

151 Mousumi D' Rozario 2012 K.E. Carmel School, Sarisha

152 Munmun Nautiyal 2012 Loreto Elliot Road, Kolkata

153 Nabamita Chatterjee 2012 VJ Media Works Ltd. East Zonal Head

154 Nabanita Podder 2012 Patipukbunia Upendra Vidyapith Namkhana

155 Puja Bansal 2012 Delhi Public School, Megacity, Kolkata

156 Sangeeta Sukla Baidya 2012 Holy Cross School, Kolkata

157 Sanghita Banerjee 2012 St. Augustine Day School, Kolkata

158 Shaumilee Mazumder 2012 Pretoria High School, Kolkata

159 Shehnaz Parveen 2012 Delhi Public School, Rajarhat, Kolkata

160 Shruti Handa 2012 Loreto Elliot Road, Kolkata

161 Sohini Raychaudhry 2012 Carmel School, Kolkata

162 Sreepriya Banerjee 2012 Vidyanjali International School

163 Srijita Das 2012 St. Dominic Savio Salkia

164 Sudeshna Bhattacharya 2012 Mahadevi Birla World Academy, Kolkata

165 Sumera Khan 2012 South City International School, Kolkata

166 Tulika Roy 2012 Dolna Day School, Kolkata

167 Wazda Tabassum 2012 St. Xavier's Durgapur

168 Abhishweta Roy Chowdhury 2013 Our Lady Queen of The Missions School, Kokata

169 Aditi Chakraborty 2013 Little Step School, Kolkata

170 Aditi Ghosh 2013 Vidya Bharti School, Kolkata

171 Adwitya Jeisy Biswas 2013 Auxilium Convent Kolkata

172 Agnes Deepashri Gomes 2013 MVN Birla Kolkata



173 Albina Wilkins 2013 Welland Gouldsmith School, , Kolkata

174 Amrita Chandra 2013 Bhawanipore Gujrati Education Society School, Kolkata

175 Amrita Guha Roy 2013 Julien Day School, Howrah

176 Anam Jawaid 2013 shri Shikshayatan College, Kolkata

177 Anandi Banerjee 2013 Nopany High School, Girish Park

178 Anangsa Nandi Roy 2013 Army Public School, Barrackpore

179 Anindita Chatterjee 2013 Gems International School, Kolkata

180 Anindita Sengupta 2013 Delhi Public school, Newtown, Kolkata

181 Anisha Das 2013 Mahavir Institute of Educational Research, Kolkata

182 Anthonia Priyanka Dores 2013 Shri Ram Narayan Singh Memorial High School, Kolkata

183 Anwesha Saha Sardar 2013 Abhinav Bharti High School

184 Arijita Mukherjee 2013 Delhi Public School, Megacity, Kolkata

185 Baiada Mary Lynghkhoi 2013 Loreto House, Kolkata

186 Bernadette John 2013 JewishGirls School, Kolkata

187 Betsy Rachel Vargese 2012 Ashok Hall School, Ranikhet

188 Chandrani Banerjee 2013 Gokhale Memorial Girls College, Kolkata

189 Cynthia Paskar 2013 Army Public School, Kolkata

190 Dalia Mukherjee 2013 Raj Barnabpir High School, Kolkata

191 Devisha Panchanathan 2013 Delhi Public School, Kolkata

192 Diana Gomes 2013 St. Xavier's School, Hazaribagh

193 Elizabeth Rozario 2013 St. Stephens Group of School, Kolkata

194 Elizabeth Swapna Das 2013 St. Paul's Boarding and day School, Kolkata

195 Gillian Venisa Manuel 2013 WellandGouldsmith School, Kolkata

196 Gloria May Joseph 2013 Assembly of God Church School, Kolkata.

197 Gunjan Sahewala 2013 St. Joseph's High School, Matiagara, Siliguri

198 Ishita Banerjee 2013 National James Higher Secondary School, Kolkata

199 Ishita Bhattacharya 2013 Dolna Day School, Kolkata

200 Ishita Valentina Gomes 2013 Lakshmipath Singhania Academy, Kolkata

201 Jaya Chatterjee 2013 Well and Gouldsmith School, Patuli, Kolkata



202 Judith Rebecca Matthews 2013 The Future Foundation school, Kolkata

203 Kanyakumari Majumder 2013 Sushila Birla Girls School, Kolkata

204 Karengza Rodrigues 2013 J.D Birla School, Kolkata

205 Kasturi Chakrborty 2013 Burora High School, Kolkata

206 Keya Biswas 2013 National English School, Kolkata

207 Kusumita Mitra 2013 Ashok Hall, Kolkata

208 Madhabi Hazra 2013 Dolna Day School, Kolkata

209 Madhura Biswas 2013 St. Xavier's Institution, Kolkata

210 Manali Mukherjee 2013 Sree Sree Academy, Kolkata

211 Manjira Guha 2013 Dalhousie Public School, Himachal Pradesh

212 Martina Deepika Gomes 2013 St. James School Kolkata

213 Mary Ann George 2013 Loreto Entally, Kolkata

214 Meghna Roy 2013 South point School, Kolkata

215 Moumita Mallik 2013 Dreamland school, Kolkata

216 Nazia Karim 2013 Navanalanda, Lake Gardens

217 Neharika Dubey 2013 Hopetown Girls School, Dehradun

218 Nibedita Ghosh 2013 Gyan Bharati Balika Vidyalaya

219 Nida Muneer 2013 Loreto, Dharamtalla, Kolkata

220 Poonam Chowdhury 2013 Narmada High School, Kolkata

221 Pratiksha Pradhan 2013 Birla School, Siliguri

222 Pritha Gupta 2013 Digambara Jain Balika Vidyalaya, Kolkata

223 Priya Saha 2013 Holy Cross School, Kolkata

224 Priyanka Pain 2013 Adams International School, Kolkata

225 Priyanka Roy Chowdhury 2013 Narmada High School, Kolkata

226 Pushpalata Hansda 2013 St. Rita's School, Jharkhand

227 Ravinder Kaur 2013 Shri Shikshayatan School, Kolkata

228 Rebecca Subha 2013 St. Mary's School, Kolkata

229 Rishika Daw 2013 Steeping Stone School, Rishra

230 Romina Bose 2013 Aryan School, Kamarhati



231 Rosli Kerketta 2013 Matiara St Joseph's School, Siliguri

232 Rupsa Roy 2013 Ramakrishna Mission School, Kolkata

233 Sanhita Ghosh 2013 Dreamland school, Uttarpara

234 Sarah Siddiqui Naskar 2013 Loreto Entally, Kolkata

235 Sayanee Franks 2013 Delhi Public School, Kolkata

236 Shabana Azmi 2013 Metropolitan Institution, Kolkata

237 Shabana Praveen 2013 Jibreel International School, Kolkata

238 Shalini Chatterjee 2013 Ashoka Hall, Kolkata

239 Shiba Falak Amin 2013 New York Public School, Kolkata

240 Shivangi Chokhani 2013 Delhi Public School, Howrah

241 Shweta Fuller 2013 G.D. Birla School, Kolkata

242 Sinjini Ghosh 2013 Don Bosco School, Bondel

243 Smita Chakraborty 2013 Radclife School, Beliaghata

244 Sohini Dey 2013 South point School, Kolkata

245 Sonia Patrick 2013 St. Francis School, Kolkata

246 Soumitrae Das 2013 Aadarsh Balika Vidyalay, Kolkata

247 Sreetama Mitra 2013 National High School (Boys), Kolkata

248 Srijita Majumder 2013 Gems International School, Kolkata

249 Steffi Rozario 2013 Mahadevi Birla World Academy, Kolkata

250 Suchetana Sen 2013 JogomayaMemorial Institute, Kolkata

251 Sudha Captein 2013 St. Vincents High and Technical School, Asansol

252 Sudipta Mukherjee 2013 St. Paul's School, Kolkata

253 Sumedha Ghosh 2013 B.D. Memorial School

254 Tanaya Banerjee 2013 Agrasain Boy's School, Liluah

255 Tanaya Maitra 2013 Kendra Vidyalay, Fort William

256 Vineeta John 2013 Queen of the Missions School, Park Circus Kolkata


